Race Date
October 07, 2021

2021 Ranger XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 5561 Beckett Miller
2 (<5 5691 Gage Bjerga
3 2 5549 Colin Dunphy
4 3 5564 Joe Smith
5 4 5557 Taite Knapp
6 (<5 5485 David Tuttle
7 5 5558 Alex Kuepers
8 (<5 5481 Anders Erickson
9 6 5546 Woyatt Brown
10 (<5) 5588 Caiden Koplitz
11 (<5) 5528 Josiah Schafbuch
12 7 5555 Nolan Kalthoff
13 (7 5554  Nolan Jendro
14 (7 5570 Ryan Yearley
15 (<5) 5496 Weston Hanni
16 (<5) 5663 Ike Larson
17 (7 5552 Jesse Goble
18 (7) 5559 Logan Kuepers
19 (7 5551 Eli Franke
20 (>7) 5567 Henry Verrips
21 (<5) 5700 Justin Olson
22 (<5) 5697 Reid Judd
23 (>7) 5550 Edgar Engholm
24 (>7) 5568 Jackson Williams
25 (<5) 5486 Karl Tuttle
26 (>7) 5566 Beckett Svir
27 (<5) 5513 Brayden Staley
28 (>7) 5569 Cam Wilson
29 (<5) 5665 Dennis Rahm
30 (>7) 5553 Cooper Hennessey
31 (<5) 5646 George Swanberg
32 (=7 5548 Bennett Day
33 (<5) 5640 Finnley Heisserer
34 (<5) 5595 Carter Strain
35 (<5) 5662 Tanner Keep
36 (<5) 5529 Devin Thunder
37 (<5) 5669 Reece Trumble
38 (<5) 5606 Tyler Pearson
39 (<5) 5480 Brayden Drake
40 (<5) 5635 Layne Adams
41 (<5) 5645 Maximus Personius
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Boys

Junior High 3000

Team

Forestview Middle
Staples-Motley
Forestview Middle
Forestview Middle
Forestview Middle
Carlton-Wrenshall
Forestview Middle
Carlton-Wrenshall
Forestview Middle
Greenway/Nashwauk/Ke
Deer River/Northland
Forestview Middle
Forestview Middle
Forestview Middle
Cromwell-Wright
Pine River-Backus
Forestview Middle
Forestview Middle
Forestview Middle
Forestview Middle
Staples-Motley
Staples-Motley
Forestview Middle
Forestview Middle
Carlton-Wrenshall
Forestview Middle
Crosby-Ironton
Forestview Middle
Pine River-Backus
Forestview Middle
Pillager
Forestview Middle
Pillager
Greenway/Nashwauk/Ke
Pine River-Backus
Deer River/Northland
Pine River-Backus
Hill City
Carlton-Wrenshall
Pillager

Pillager
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Time Pace

11:22.1 3:47/K
11:22.9 3:48/K
11:35.3 3:52/K
11:48.0 3:56/K
12:01.9 4:01/K
12:13.4 4:04/K
12:18.7 4:06/K
12:26.0 4:09/K
12:37.7 4:13/K
12:40.0 4:13/K
12:43.8 4:15/K
12:47.5 4:16/K
12:59.1 4:20/K
13:01.3 4:20/K
13:07.1 4:22/K
13:10.2 4:23/K
13:12.5 4:24/K
13:13.7 4:25/K
13:15.2 4:25/K
13:22.8 4:28/K
13:25.2 4:28/K
14:05.2 4:42/K
14:05.9 4:42/K
14:12.0 4:44/K
14:12.0 4:44/K
14:23.8 4:48/K
14:27.8 4:49/K
14:39.1 4:53/K
14:42.4 4:54/K
14:47.8 4:56/K
14:54.9 4:58/K
14:59.1 5:00/K
15:15.8 5:05/K
15:26.7 5:09/K
16:13.0 5:24/K
16:17.0 5:26/K
17:01.6 5:41/K
17:19.5 5:47/K
18:20.2 6:07/K
18:24.7 6:08/K
20:35.5 6:52/K
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Race Date
October 07, 2021

Bib No Name

2021 Ranger XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys

Junior High 3000

Overal

Grade Place

Team - Forestview Middle School

Team Score (places): 15

5561
5549
5564
5557
5558
5546
5555
5554
5570
5552
5559
5551
5567
5550
5568
5566
5569
5553
5548

Beckett Miller
Colin Dunphy
Joe Smith

Taite Knapp

Alex Kuepers
Wyatt Brown
Nolan Kalthoff
Nolan Jendro
Ryan Yearley
Jesse Goble
Logan Kuepers
Eli Franke

Henry Verrips
Edgar Engholm
Jackson Williams
Beckett Svir
Cam Wilson
Cooper Hennessey
Bennett Day
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Team - Pine River-Backus
Team Score (places): Inc.

5663 Ike Larson
5665 Dennis Rahm
5662 Tanner Keep
5669 Reece Trumble

A WDNPF

Team - Carlton-Wrenshall
Team Score (places): Inc.

5485 David Tuttle
5481 Anders Erickson
5486 Karl Tuttle
5480 Brayden Drake

A WDNPF

Team - Pillager
Team Score (places): Inc.

5646 George Swanberg
5640 Finnley Heisserer
5635 Layne Adams
5645 Maximus Personius

A WDNPF
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

o Wk

10

15
(21)
(28)

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Time

-1

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 11:49.2

11:22.1
11:35.3
11:48.0
12:01.9
12:18.7
12:37.7
12:47.5
12:59.1
13:01.3
13:12.5
13:13.7
13:15.2
13:22.8
14:05.9
14:12.0
14:23.8
14:39.1
14:47.8
14:59.1

- Inc.

Average Time:

13:10.2
14:42.4
16:13.0
17:01.6

- Inc.

Average Time:

12:13.4
12:26.0
14:12.0
18:20.2

- Inc.

Average Time:

14:54.9
15:15.8
18:24.7
20:35.5

11:22.1 0:00.0
22:57.4 0:13.1
34:45.5 0:25.9
46:47.5 0:39.8
59:06.2 0:56.5
1:11:43.9 1:15.6
1:24:31.4 1:25.3
1:37:30.6 1:36.9
1:50:31.9 1:39.1
2:03:44.5 1:50.4
2:16:58.2 1:51.6
2:30:13.5 1:53.0
2:43:36.3 2:00.6
2:57:42.3 2:43.8
3:11:54.3 2:49.8
3:26:18.1 3:01.6
3:40:57.3 3:17.0
3:55:45.1 3:25.6
4:10:44.3 3:37.0
13:10.2 0:00.0
27:52.6 1:32.1
44:05.7 3:02.7
1:01:07.3 3:51.3
12:13.4 0:00.0
24:39.5 0:12.6
38:51.5 1:58.6
57:11.7 6:06.7
14:54.9 0:00.0
30:10.8 0:20.9
48:35.5 3:29.8
1:09:11.0 5:40.5
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2021 Ranger XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 07, 2021

Boys
Junior High 3000

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Staples-Motley Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 5691 Gage Bjerga 6 Less Than 5 11:22.9 11:22.9 0:00.0

2 5700 Justin Olson 7 Less Than 5 13:25.2 24:48.2 2:02.3

3 5697 Reid Judd 8 Less Than 5 14:05.2 38:53.5 2:42.3

Team - Deer River/Northland Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 5528 Josiah Schafbuch 6 Less Than 5 12:43.8 12:43.8 0:00.0

2 5529 Devin Thunder 8 Less Than 5 16:17.0 29:00.8 3:33.1

Team - Greenway/Nashwauk/Keewatin Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 5588 Caiden Koplitz 8 Less Than 5 12:40.0 12:40.0 0:00.0

2 5595 Carter Strain Less Than 5 15:26.7 28:06.8 2:46.7

Team - Crosby-Ironton Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 5513 Brayden Staley Less Than 5 14:27.8 14:27.8 0:00.0

Team - Cromwell-Wright Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 5496 Weston Hanni 7 Less Than 5 13:.07.1 13:07.1 0:00.0

Team - Hill City Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 5606 Tyler Pearson Less Than 5 17:19.5 17:19.5 0:00.0
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